TECHNICAL
TRAINING DAY

16 September 2025 | Cardiff

EENER ROADS

Most local authorities have now declared a climate emergency, and the
Department for Transport is now asking authorities to demonstrate how
they are proposing to decarbonise their highway maintenance activities,
linked to their Incentivised Funding.

Join us for this ‘Greener Roads Ahead’ decarbonisation technical training SPONSORED BY

day, to see how you can significantly reduce your carbon emissions and

improve your financial and practical efficiencies. RMgg
The Road Surface Treatments Association is providing this training free of
charge to all local and national roads authority delegates. Refreshments

and lunch are also included.

M

MULTEVO

Please note that this event is in person attendance only, and there is no
virtual option.

For more information email enquiries@rsta-uk.org or call 01902 824325

@ E®
5 5.' @ RSTA CPD training courses are endorsed by
e ad KX
e T '

[ :
CLICK HERE ?F [
Eﬂ BOOK OR SCAN THE o

@ NOW QR CODE ﬁg';'-\%g P7 CIHT K HIGHWAY

@ ] IHE ENGINEERS
N Ty ln ]

Visit us online for further information on the RSTA, its objectives, membership -
and programme of industry initiatives and training. rSta u k‘ Org


https://www.rsta-uk.org/training-assessment-centre
mailto:enquiries@rsta-uk.org
http://enquiries@rsta-uk.org

08:45
09:30

09.45

10.00

10:15

10.30

10.45

11.00
11.30

11.30

11.45

12:00

12.15

12.30

12.45

13.00
14:00

15:00

15:10

15.30

Registration and Refreshments

Introduction - Chair
Andy Jones, Chair of the Road Surface Treatments Association

Keynote Speaker
Andy Falleyn, Welsh Government

Considering whole life carbon to reach Net Zero
Emma Pye, PYE Management

Local highway authority perspective
Matthew Ings, Dorset Council

First intervention opportunity - Preservation / Rejuvenation
Simon Fyfe, RMS

Crack/joint repairs
Daniel Carroll, Swarco

Break - Refreshments

Welcome back
Sasho Kamburov, Vice Chair of the Road Surface Treatments Association

Retexturing
Gerald Byrne, WJ

Mid life roads - Surface dressing/micro surfacing
David Rigby, RMS

Permanenent patching solutions
Josh Sweeney, Multevo

[ronwork
Paul Thompson, Wrekin

End of life roads - Recycling
Justin Osborne, Stabilised Pavement Ltd

Geosynthetics
Tony Roe, Bekaert

Lunch, networking and exhibition

Afternoon session with Sasho Kamburov, Vice Chair of the RSTA

Preventative maintenance (preservation/rejuvenation/surface dressing/micro) (Chaired by RMS)
End of life - In situ recycling (Chaired by Stabilised Pavements)

Permanent repair solutions (Chaired by Multevo)

RSTA Training opportunities
Sarah Knott, Road Surface Treatments Association

Chair’s closing comments and reflection
Andy Jones Chair of the RSTA / Sasho Kamburov, Vice Chair of the RSTA

Close




