TECHNICAL TRAINING DAY

16 September 2025 | Cardiff



GREENER ROADS ALEAD



As the world continues to address the growing challenges of climate change, reducing carbon emissions in road maintenance has become a critical priority for local and national highway authorities.

Most local authorities have now declared a climate emergency, and the Department for Transport is now asking authorities to demonstrate how they are proposing to decarbonise their highway maintenance activities, linked to their Incentivised Funding.

Join us for this 'Greener Roads Ahead' decarbonisation technical training day, to see how you can significantly reduce your carbon emissions and improve your financial and practical efficiencies.

The Road Surface Treatments Association is providing this training free of charge to all local and national roads authority delegates. Refreshments and lunch are also included.

Please note that this event is in person attendance only, and there is no virtual option.



SPONSORED BY







For more information email enquiries@rsta-uk.org or call 01902 824325



CLICK HERE OR SCAN THE QR CODE







Agenda

08:45	Registration and Refreshments
09:30	Introduction - Chair Andy Jones, Chair of the Road Surface Treatments Association
09.45	Keynote Speaker Andy Falleyn, Welsh Government
10.00	Considering whole life carbon to reach Net Zero Emma Pye, PYE Management
10:15	Local highway authority perspective Matthew Ings, Dorset Council
10.30	First intervention opportunity - Preservation / Rejuvenation Simon Fyfe, RMS
10.45	Crack/joint repairs Daniel Carroll, Swarco
11.00	Break - Refreshments
11.30	Welcome back Sasho Kamburov, Vice Chair of the Road Surface Treatments Association
11.30	Retexturing Gerald Byrne, WJ
11.45	Mid life roads - Surface dressing/micro surfacing David Rigby, RMS
12:00	Permanenent patching solutions Josh Sweeney, Multevo
12.15	Ironwork Paul Thompson, Wrekin
12.30	End of life roads - Recycling Justin Osborne, Stabilised Pavement Ltd
12.45	Geosynthetics Tony Roe, Bekaert
13.00	Lunch, networking and exhibition
14:00	Afternoon session with Sasho Kamburov, Vice Chair of the RSTA Preventative maintenance (preservation/rejuvenation/surface dressing/micro) (Chaired by RMS) End of life - In situ recycling (Chaired by Stabilised Pavements) Permanent repair solutions (Chaired by Multevo)
15:00	RSTA Training opportunities Sarah Knott, Road Surface Treatments Association
15:10	Chair's closing comments and reflection Andy Jones Chair of the RSTA / Sasho Kamburov, Vice Chair of the RSTA
15.30	Close